T1
234
241
556
248

284
230

T2
269
262
270

T3
165
517
533
167

T4
281
233

T5
435
429
103
402
427
111

T6
563
548
543
570
545
555

T6
182
187

If you see any issues in these results please let us know by e-mail to

TwoCountyChamps@btinternet.com

The results have been validated and sent to AW and Pof10.
However - the records noted have to be double checked and validated
so they are marked as an indication only for now.

The results are listed with the track events first, followed by the field events followed by the Quadkids events.

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw

L&R

Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R

5000m U17, U20 & Senior Women Finals

Myshola Kirkham
Polly Keen

Emily Negus
Rebecca Freeman
Martha Clapp
Cadie Hibberd
Wendy Morant

110m Hurdles U20 Men Finals
Rory Dwyer

Kai Williams

Alex Grant

100m Hurdles U17 Men Finals
Tre Thomas

Lloyd Ellis

James Gionis

Toby Trayner

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Harborough AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

100m Hurdles U20 Women, Senior Women Finals

Molly Barnett
Dionne Samuels

80m Hurdles U15 Boys Finals
Jack Sumners

Oliver Cresswell

Ben Higgins

Jordan Ricketts

Zephan Boxall

William Parry

80m Hurdles U17 Women Finals
Anya Bates

Carly Bates

Shamilla Channer

Emily Madden Forman

Ally Emanuel

Maddison llisley

80m Hurdles U17 Women Finals
Sophie Domingo
Amber Griffiths

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Harborough AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC

Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

19.05.68
19.14.65
20.08.14
20.13.57
20.55.31
23.30.84
28.37.06

WIS -1.2
14.56
15.09
16.16

WIS -1.7
13.90
14.57
16.45
16.57

WIS -0.4
14.92
14.97

WIS -1.4
11.55
11.57
12.58
12.62
13.07
15.95

WIS -0.9
11.75
12.12
12.23
12.41
12.75
DNS

WIS -1.0
12.44
14.68

SenW
SenW
ui7rw
SenW
u20w
u20w
SenW

U20M
U20M
U20M

Uili7m
ui7m
Uili7m
ui7m

u20w
SenW

U15B
u1sB
U15B
u1sB
U15B
u1isB

uirw
ulrw
uirw
uirw
uirw
uirw

uirw
uirw

Creates new record

Breaks own record

New record


mailto:TwoCountyChamps@btinternet.com

T8
366
352
360
339
342
351
368

T8
332
359
331
336
354
349
348

T9
306
307

T10
125
128
151
133
147

Ti1
455
424
440
452
458
479
485
488

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

800m U13 Girls L&R Time Trials
Hollie Gamble
Rachel Nealon
Maya Stokes
Henrietta Magill
Lexie McLoughlin
Flora Miskin-Young
Sinead Kirk
Imogen Here
Olivia Bonshor
Lizzie Clapp
Harleen Thandi
Karendeep Thandi

800m U13 Girls War Time Trials
Sian Lewis

Maddie Hammond

Ania Gahan

Jessica Starling

Grace Taylor

Gabriella Porter

Sophie Perry

800m U13 Girls War Time Trials
Freya Bennett

Annabel Dalby

Holly Bates

Alicia Hundal

Amelia Dickens

Alice Parsons

Sarah Costa

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Finals
Riordan Maye
Owen De Souza

75m Hurdles U15 Girls L&R Final
Victoria Johnson

Millie Shaw

Ellie Haynes

Tabitha Woolhouse

Shivani Sood

75m Hurdles U15 Girls War Final
Nicole Williams

Ashleigh Bailey

Donatella Da Silva

Anna Poole

Georgia Clarke

Tazmin Chape

Lucy Smith

Lucy Freer

Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Saffron AC
Saffron AC

Tamworth AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Unattached

Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Leamington C and AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
BRAT Club

2.30.98
2.35.75
2.35.91
2.37.10
2.37.67
2.40.82
2.41.23
2.41.36
2.41.43
2.45.68
2.53.07
3.00.35

2.35.31
2.36.76
2.46.63
2.47.50
2.48.69
2.50.80
2.58.73

2.41.06
2.42.66
2.49.56
2.54.30
2.57.69
3.00.41
3.07.88

15.55
16.05

WIS -1.6
11.95
12.24
12.56
13.06
13.97

WIS -1.4
12.15
12.25
12.30
12.56
12.57
13.02
13.48
14.90

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

ul3B
ul13B

U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G

uU15G
U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G



T13
365
340
362

90

T14
54
210
52
61

T14
490

23
154

T15
327
304
311
315
310
314
317
326

T17
413
401
427
423
412

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw
L&R

PS
WarPS
PS
L&RPS

WarPS
L&RPS
L&RPS

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

1500m U13 Boys Finals
Adam Visram Cipolletta
Alex Stapleton

Ryan Shields

Dylan King

Jai Sispal

Toby Bennett

Thomas Pollard

Tom Crowfoot

Jamie Day

Will Crowfoot

Jack Hemming

Luca Michalowski
Hisham Alkhamesi
Samuel Lambert
James Bexson

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Finals

Jasmine Williams
Nadine Starling
Maddie Clark

Flora Miskin-Young

100m WC Parallel Success
Sean Jones

Mustapha Mohammed

Joel James

Toby Sweeney-Croft

100m WC Parallel Success
Kare Adenegan

Paige Murray

Umaymah Dakri

100m U13 Boys War Final
Cole Williams

Pierce Clisham

Matthew Ashbourne

Daniel Oliver

Remo Volpe

Charlie Parsons

Kyle Smith

Oscar Trinick

100m U13 Boys L&R Final
Jacob Fairhurst

Jobim Ffrench

Tom Blewitt-Jenkins

Sam Cotton

Drew Henry

Amani Thakker

Luca Michalowski

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wreake Runners

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Manorfield primary school

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Judge Meadow Community Co

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy

Leamington C and AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Wreake Runners
Foremarke Hall
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Saffron AC
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC

100m U15 Boys War Heats Final is T28

Ben Hawkes
Zachary Elliott
Zephan Boxall
Bradley Whitehead
George Browne

Leamington C and AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

4.44.25
4.49.36
4.49.46
4.54.07
4.55.35
5.13.19
5.15.68
5.20.86
5.21.93
5.22.60
5.28.76
5.32.26
5.37.44
5.45.92
5.49.31

12.45
12.74
13.26
13.89

WIS -0.7
20.39
21.01
24.48
34.96

WIS -1.3
20.90
25.02
DNS

WIS -1.2
14.41
14.71
15.02
15.04
15.18
15.62
16.43
16.44

WIS -1.2
12.97
13.91
14.37
14.71
15.10
15.30
15.64

WIS -0.8
12.36
12.62
12.90
13.43
14.22

U13B New record
Ul1l3B
u13B
Ul1l3B
Ul13B
Ul1l3B
Ul13B
U1l3B
Ul13B
U1l3B
Ul13B
Ul1l3B
Ul13B
U1l3B
Ul13B

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

U20M
SenM
ui7zmMm
U13B

U15G
SenW
U15G

ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
ul13B

ul13B
U13B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B

uUl1s5B
U15B
uUl1s5B
U15B
uUl1s5B



T17
406
434
430
428
416

T18
100
103
115
114
113

T19
530
502
532
523
507
527
500
512

T20

33
263
255
260
165

34
258
259

T21
201
204
208

50
213

T22
521
522
163
511
515

T23

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R

L&R

WarPS
Warw

L&RPS
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
PS
Warw

Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw

100m U15 Boys War Heats Final is T28

Jack Edwards
Isaac Sergeant
Alex Evans
Michael Boyd
Eddie Baker

100m U15 Boys L&R Final
Thomas Dayman

Ben Higgins

Amara Thakker

Jonny Singh

Joshua Anderson

100m U17 Men War Final
Martin Williams

Tyrell Williamson-Greene
Daniel Boyd

Ethan Brough

Callum Holden

William Giles

Ross Beale

Louie Perry

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Saffron AC
Saffron AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

100m U20 Men Finals, L&R U17M Final

Elliott Powell
Toby Melville
De'quan Lodge
Anthony Itota
Tre Thomas
Iquan Silcott
Douglas Stilgoe
Jordan Broome

100m Senior Men Finals
Marcel Hodge

Bill Porter

Luke Pryor

Christopher Holliday

Anil Sood

100m Senior Men Finals
Andrew Cousins
Efekemo Okoro

Hassan Hassan

Jody Hart

Dominic Browne

1500m S'chase U17 Men Finals

Daniel Wilkinson
Alex Blackham
Finn Lydon

Liam Perkins
Sebastian Hopper

Final was at heat time

Leicester Coritanian AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC

Jersey Spartan/Loughborough

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Matlock AC

Leamington C and AC

Leamington C and AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Charnwood AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

WIS -0.6
12.18
12.79
12.92
13.63
14.29

WIS -0.9
12.53
12.54
12.61
13.27
13.61

WIS +0.1
11.45
11.54
11.81
11.95
12.22
12.25
12.38
12.42

W/S -0.9

10.78
11.36
11.43
11.46
11.99
12.01
13.42

DQ

wi/s -1.1
11.46
11.61
12.02
13.88
14.08

wi/s -1.1
11.22
11.47
11.61
12.37
13.26

4.44.80
4.47.35
5.25.40
5.32.53
5.39.64

U15B
uUl1sB
U15B
ulsB
U15B

U15B
U1sB
U15B
U1sB
U15B

ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
Uili7m
ui7m
Uili7m

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
Uili7m
U20M
U20M
U20M

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

Creates new record



T24
441
484
478
451
470
475
453
483
450
454
466
449
460

T25
121
155
127
149
122
131
145
142
138
143
144
139
146
132

T26
192
194
180
181
198
184

T26
566
553
572
544
567
558
546
573
568

T27

T28
406
413
401
427
434
430
423
428

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

800m U15 Girls War Final
Jasmin Drummond
Imogen Sheppard
Eugenia Bessey
Ellie Minshull
Hollie Moore
Riona Gahan
Emily Reed

Daisy Musk

Ella McKeown
Amelia Starling
Georgia Platt
Aoife Carey
Philipa Burstow

800m U15 Girls L&R Final
Laura Aryeetey
Fern Harrison
Hannah Seager
Lily Hope Gregory
Mia Atkinson
Jasmine Stevens
Emma Richards
Emma Gascoigne
Zena Challenger
Beane Moores
Hannah Ord
Rhea Cooper
Grace Smith
Katie West

800m U17 Women Finals
Jordan Lola Waine

Jess Hazell

Amy Hammersley

Aimee Seager

Megan Rowley

Alice Tansey

800m U17 Women Finals
Carianne Robertson
Isobel Davis

Jessica Sheppard
Savannah Doherty

Louisa Webber

Verity O'Shea

Grace Francis

Holly Hopkins

Hannah Bexson

Final was at heat time

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC

Owls Leicester AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Birchfield Harriers
Swanshurst Girls School
Stratford Upon Avon AC

100m U15 Boys War Final Heats were T17

Jack Edwards

Ben Hawkes
Zachary Elliott
Zephan Boxall
Isaac Sergeant
Alex Evans
Bradley Whitehead
Michael Boyd

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

2.19.31
2.21.22
2.21.96
2.23.44
2.27.92
2.34.25
2.35.21
2.35.38
2.37.24
2.41.09
2.42.82
2.51.56
2.56.57

2.19.76
2.23.56
2.23.62
2.24.98
2.25.30
2.25.70
2.27.99
2.28.42
2.30.19
2.31.83
2.31.85
2.33.45
2.34.55
2.48.46

22421
2.25.00
2.27.03
2.29.07
2.36.66
2.43.56

2.15.36
2.23.47
2.24.75
2.25.29
2.26.68
2.30.15
2.30.36
2.45.15
2.50.28

12.22
12.31
12.56
12.69
12.69
12.77

DNS

DNS

u15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
uirw

uirw
ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
uirw
uirw
ulrw

uUl1s5B
U15B
uUl1s5B
U15B
uUl1s5B
U15B
uUl1s5B
U15B



T29

T30

T31
210

490
52
23

154
61

T32
574
363
361
353
330
348
345
351

T32
358
356
357
364
367
349
346

T33
73

79

T34
125
128
124
123
150
137

T34
156
153
148
147
134

T34
443
448
486
482
488
467

WarPS

WarPS
PS
L&RPS
L&RPS
L&RPS

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Final was at heat time

Final was at heat time

200m WC Parallel Success

Mustapha Mohammed
Sean Jones

Kare Adenegan

Joel James

Paige Murray
Umaymah Dakri

Toby Sweeney-Croft

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Judge Meadow Community Co

Manorfield primary school

200m U13 Girls War Heats Final is T41

Cashyila McDonald
Grace Fairweather
Olivia Webber

Megan Burge

Delfina Thomas-Darocha
Sarah Costa

Alys Clarke

Gabriella Porter

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Unattached

200m U13 Girls War Heats Final is T41

Tanith Cox
Meghan Lawes
Mica Quinn
Emily wild
Charlotte Perry
Alice Parsons
Lily Clarke

200m U13 Girls L&R Final
Jasmine Greenaway
Angela Jille

Emily Buckler

200m U15 Girls Heats Final is T42

Victoria Johnson
Millie Shaw

Emily Gostelow
Lydia Bonshor
Madison Beechey
Achayla Carr-Brown

200m U15 Girls Heats Final is T42

Megan Luxford
Jess Hedley
Jennifer Ward
Shivani Sood
Maya Blanco

200m U15 Girls Heats Final is T42

Jayda Regis
Lauryn Walker
Jodie Watson
Charlotte Ledden
Lucy Freer

Emily Cooper

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC

Charnwood AC
Saffron AC
Hinckley Running Club

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC

Wreake Runners
Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
BRAT Club

Rugby & Northampton AC

35.39
36.01
36.05
42.77
46.36
58.12
1.10.39

W/S +0.0
28.02
29.88
31.04
31.08
31.92
34.13
35.43
DNS

W/S +0.5
31.51
32.20
32.41
32.83
32.88
32.90
34.94

WIS +0.4
29.15
30.48
30.83

WIS -1.5
28.04
28.48
28.64
29.70
29.89
31.00

wi/s -1.1
28.69
29.42
29.57
29.90
30.02

WIS -1.4
26.36
27.02
28.80
29.02
29.84
31.00

SenM
u20M
U15G
ui7m
SenW
U15G
uU13B

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

uU15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
U15G
U15G



T34
442
461
487
469
477
456

T34
464
471
462
480
468

T35
186
187
189
182

T35
564
572
545
547
557
571
570

T36
286
278
276

43

T37

21
246
240

247

25
239
242

T38

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw
L&R

L&R
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw

L&R
Warw

WarPS

200m U15 Girls Heats Final is T42

Cassie-Ann Pemberton
Katie Daniel

Omolola Ogunnowo
Lucy Laight

Téa Tullah

Aisha Parrott

200m U15 Girls Heats Final is T42

Jennie Hopkinson
Elizabeth Truslove
Tamlin Dwyer
Anna Gionis
Charlotte Duffin

200m U17 Women Finals
Natasha Gilliam

Amber Griffiths

Hannah Morris

Sophie Domingo

200m U17 Women Finals
Emily Belcher

Jessica Sheppard

Ally Emanuel

Kayleigh Murray

Emma White

Charlotte Rigby

Emily Madden Forman

200m U20 Women Finals
Olivia Woodward

Phoebe White

Taysharne Smith

Gemma Broomfield

200m Senior Women Finals
Seemita Gumbs

Ellena Ruddock

Shelley Went

Laura Langowski

Hannah Scales

Katy Williams

Sara Habib

Fleur O'Donohue

Final was at heat time

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Tamworth AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Leamington Athletics Academy

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Tamworth AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leamington C and AC
Nuneaton Harriers

WIS -0.9
26.14
26.55
26.56
27.36
28.02
30.80

W/S +1.4
27.68
28.42
29.44
29.48
31.21

W/S +0.1
26.33
27.60
27.64
27.88

WIS +0.7
26.00
26.64
27.20
27.80
28.52
29.34
DNS

WIS -1.0
26.00
26.47
26.96
28.29

WIS -2.0
26.44
26.58
26.92
27.16
28.48
31.10
31.23
33.45

U15G
u15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

uirw
ulrw
uirw
ulrw

ulrw
uirw
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
uirw
ulrw

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW



T39
168
160
506
174
509
501
503
170
519
531
164
516
510
515

T40
106
104
117
101
112
118
107
116
111

T40
420
425
403
410
431
405
436
404
433
415

T41
574
363
361
353
358
356
357
330

T42
125
128
124
156
153
148
123
150

L&R
L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

1500m U17 Men Finals
Isaac Akers
George Burnett
Ben Goldie

Tom Corby

Alfie Meade

Reis Brooke

Alex Jolly

Oliver Freer
Alexander Ibbs
Oscar Barbour
Joseph Pollard
Kieran Chahal
Saul O'Neill
Sebastian Hopper

1500m U15 Boys Finals
Oliver Rouse

Luke Nuttall

Charlie McGlinchey

Jack Douglas

Kieren Coleman-Smith
Chris Nealon

George Shephard
Morgan Enoux

William Parry

1500m U15 Boys Finals
Rhys James

Hallam Cox

Daniel Swain
Thomas Keenan
Owain Jones

Miles Clisham

John Philip Stolberg
Lucas Bennett
Archie Musk
Nathan Hunt

Corby AC

Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Owls Leicester AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Harborough AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers

200m U13 Girls War Final Heats were T32

Cashyila McDonald
Grace Fairweather
Olivia Webber

Megan Burge

Tanith Cox

Meghan Lawes

Mica Quinn

Delfina Thomas-Darocha

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

200m U15 Girls Finals Heats were T34

Victoria Johnson
Millie Shaw

Emily Gostelow
Megan Luxford
Jess Hedley
Jennifer Ward
Lydia Bonshor
Madison Beechey

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers

4.02.72
4.09.19
4.15.19
4.17.07
4.18.06
4.18.57
4.21.89
4.23.93
4.27.44
4.27.98
4.28.16
4.43.50
44411
4.52.09

4.18.55
4.30.78
4.31.55
4.32.98
4.33.71
4.34.44
4.35.37
4.43.70
5.10.77

4.29.48
4.31.72
4.48.63
4.50.05
4.50.39
5.00.82
5.09.00
5.13.41
5.18.86
5.45.79

WIS +0.4
27.57
29.72
30.96
31.26
32.17
32.98
33.92
DNS

WIS -0.3
27.73
27.75
28.73
29.19
29.73
29.81
29.82
DNS

ui7m
Ul7M
ui7m
Ul7M
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

U1sB
U15B
U1sB
ulsB
Ul1sB
ulsB
uU1sB
ulsB
U1sB

Ul1sB
ulsB
uU1sB
ulsB
uU1sB
ulsB
U15B
u1sB
U15B
u1sB

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G



T42
442
443
487
461
448
469
464
471

T43
490

23
154

T43
54
210
52
61

T44
169
173
161
165
162

T44
525
520
528
524
508

T45
256
266
30
267
38

T46
11

18

T46
216
203
221

225

T47
109
413
103
422
411

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

WarPS
L&RPS
L&RPS

PS
WarPS
PS
L&RPS

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw

200m U15 Girls Finals Heats were T34

Cassie-Ann Pemberton
Jayda Regis

Omolola Ogunnowo
Katie Daniel

Lauryn Walker

Lucy Laight

Jennie Hopkinson
Elizabeth Truslove

400m WC Parallel Success
Kare Adenegan

Paige Murray

Umaymah Dakri

400m WC Parallel Success
Sean Jones

Mustapha Mohammed

Joel James

Toby Sweeney-Croft

400m U17 Men Finals
Alistair Finlay

Jack Woodward
Thomas Gostelow

Tre Thomas

Edward Jones

400m U17 Men Finals
Aidan Leeson

Morgan Reeves
Matthew Mansfield
Joshua Faulds
Thomas Hopkins

400m U20 Men Finals
Mustafa Mahamuud
Adam Wright

Joshua Clydesdale
Niall Carney

Rio Pearce-Chauhan

400m Senior Men Finals
Alex Morris

Jonathan Hughes
Stephen Parkes
Christopher Holliday

400m Senior Men Finals
Thomas Appleyard

Luke Morbey

Shem Nelson

Kevin Samuels

Danny Tolhurst

300m U15 Boys Finals
Solomon Unwin

Ben Hawkes

Ben Higgins

William Price

Luke Perkins

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Tamworth AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Judge Meadow Community Co

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Manorfield primary school

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
University of Leicester R & AC
Harborough AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC
Leamington C and AC
Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

WIS +0.8
25.93
26.05
26.17
26.22
26.64
27.38
28.00
28.53

1.08.70
1.32.39
DNS

1.05.77
1.07.14
1.25.91
2.25.21

51.17
52.04
53.08
53.80
56.57

51.08
52.24
52.42
53.51
53.80

49.33
50.48
51.22
52.17
56.20

52.38
52.78
54.63

DNS

49.47
51.24
51.44
51.73

DNS

38.79
39.03
40.65
40.79
50.74

U15G
u15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
SenW
U15G

U20M
SenM
ui7Mm
U13B

ui7m
Uili7m
ui7m
Uili7m
ui7m

ui7m
Uili7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

U15B
uUl1s5B
U15B
u1sB
U15B

New record



T48
279

47
239

T49
265
261
271
264

40

T151
220

T51
991
786
992
790

T52
835
865

T53
770
961
815
613
966
768
856

T54
808
612
604
601
610
602
600
852
603
633
614
806
811

Warw
L&R
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
L&R
L&RPS
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw

Warw

Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R

Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw

L&R
Warw

Warw
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw

Warw

800m U20W, SenW Finals
Penny Oliver

Martha Clapp

Sara Habib

1500m U20 Men Finals
Shaun Evans

Oliver Paulin

Luke Jones

Tyler Selway

Amrik Gill

Finn Miskin-Young

1500m Senior Men Finals
Ben Giriffiths

Phil Gould

James Douglas

Chris McMillan

Scott Green

Chris Parkes- Bowen

John Knibb

Matthew Emery

3000m S'Chase Senior Men Finals

Tom Chew

300m Hurdles U17 Women Finals

Danel Jansen Van Rensburg
Sophie Domingo

Tania Jansen Van Rensburg
Hannah Morris

400m Hurdles U20W, SenW Finals

Hannah Scales
Flora Courtney

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harborough AC
Leamington C and AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Wreake Runners

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Charnwood AC

Owls Leicester AC

Owils Leicester AC

University of Leicester R & AC
Leamington C and AC
Grantham AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Harborough AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

400m Hurdles U17M, U20M, SenM Finals

Alistair Finlay
Joshua Faulds
Prince Ayeh
Alex Morris
Elliott Jones
Daniel Boydon
Niall Carney

5000m All male age groups Finals

Peter Brookes
Gordon Lee
Matt Adcock
James Douglas
Chris Jordan
Tom Lupton
Mark Couldwell
Oliver Paulin
Andy Meads
Alex Percy
Andrew Robinson
lan Mansell
Nicky Wall

Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
BRAT Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Hermitage Harriers
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harborough AC

Wreake Runners
Leicester Coritanian AC
Dudley and Stourbridge Harrier
Nuneaton Harriers

2.26.18
2.35.57
2.54.21

4.08.70
4.09.36
4.14.72
4.20.13
4.20.56
4.23.24

4.11.96
4.14.55
4.16.61
4.22.10
4.23.24
4.26.35
4.29.35
4.10.79

DNF

44.88
46.50
48.53
49.40

1.12.71
1.13.23

58.16
1.01.90
1.02.39
1.03.26
1.03.30
1.05.02

DQ

15.12.58
15.38.53
15.43.11
15.47.45
15.49.36
15.49.55
16.10.63
16.15.76
16.27.48
16.35.60
16.46.78
17.08.93

DNF

u20w
u20wW
SenW

U20M
u20M
U20M
u20M
U20M
u20M

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
DQ

SenM

uirw
ulrw
uirw
ulrw

SenW
u20w

uil7m
ui7zmMm
SenM
SenM
uil7m
ui7zmMm
u20M

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
U20M
SenM
U20M
SenM
SenM
SenM



T55
675
674
678
671
1061
1059
1056
1060
1053
1052

T56
722
728
732
723
733
719
731

T56
889
890
881
895
898
883

T57
762
761
764
767
772
771
763
776
770

T57
959
955
952
965
957
967
953

T58

T59
1077
1092
1080
1089
1088
1081

T59
1094
1093
1074
1082
1098
1076

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

800m U13 Boys Finals
Luca Mayes
Thomas Pollard
Charlie Combey
Jamie Day
George Fox Rowe
Yusuf Skinner
Daniel Oliver
James Bexson
Alexander Hurrell
Adrian Judge

800m U15 Boys Finals
Oliver Rouse

Kieren Coleman-Smith
Charlie McGlinchey
George Shephard
Chris Nealon

Jack Douglas

Morgan Enoux

800m U15 Boys Finals
Rhys James

Myles Martin

Miles Clisham

Owain Jones

Adam Pomeroy

Luke Perkins

800m U17 Men Finals
Thomas Gostelow
George Burnett
Joseph Pollard

Jack Benstead

Wais Kaire

Oliver Freer

Finn Lydon

Luke Berryman

Alistair Finlay

800m U117 Men Finals
Alexander Jones
Alexander Ibbs

Alex Jolly

Liam Hughes

Daniel Wilkinson
Connor Pearson

Saul O'Neill

75m Quadkids Time Trials
See separate Quadkids results

Corby AC

Charnwood AC

Owls Leicester AC

Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Dudley and Stourbridge Harrier
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Charnwood AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Corby AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Leicester Coritanian AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C and AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

100m U13 Girls War Heats Final is T69

Kirby Harris
Maddie Clark
Nadine Starling
Mica Quinn
Meghan Lawes
Annabelle Cox

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

100m U13 Girls War Heats Final is T69

Jasmine Williams
Emily Wild

Kate Bird

Lucy Heawood
Sophie Perry
Megan Colloff

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

2.22.59
2.31.82
2.36.05
2.36.96
2.38.81
2.46.23
2.49.09
2.52.79
3.02.35
3.06.20

2.08.50
2.14.01
2.16.03
2.17.81
2.22.05
2.23.46
2.24.74

2.15.12
2.24.76
2.29.48
2.31.80
2.33.38
2.59.54

1.59.06
1.59.61
2.03.72
2.05.45
2.05.65
2.08.27
2.13.18
2.14.31

DNS

2.00.70
2.08.31
2.10.70
2.11.43
2.13.33
2.13.56
2.23.99

WIS +1.2

14.62
14.75
15.09
15.71
15.76
16.06

14.6
15.2
15.9
16.1
16.3
18.1
Hand time

Ul13B
uUl13B
Ul13B
uUl13B
Ul13B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B

U1sB
U15B
U1sB
U15B
U1sB
U15B
U1sB

U1sB
ulsB
Ul1sB
ulsB
uU1sB
ulsB

ui7m
Uili7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G



T59
1070
1095
1078
1072
1086

T60
706
704
709
705

T61
902
942
922
939
918
927
916

T61
903
921
911
929
900
931
915

T61
906
936
933
935
938
924
937

T62
739
755
747
738
758
753
737

T63
990
975
989
974
973
988
971
982

T64
780
788

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R

100m U13 Girls War Heats Final is T69

Cashyila McDonald

Sian Lewis

Kamiya Smith

Delfina Thomas-Darocha
Mia Sharkey

100m U13 Girls L&R Final
Sophie Williams

Emily Buckler

Angela Jille

Ava Morton

Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Hinckley Running Club
Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

100m U15 Girls War Heats Final is T70

Cassie-Ann Pemberton
Omolola Ogunnowo
Jennie Hopkinson
Barbora Lowe

Sophie Hunt

Lucia Gomez

Lauren Ashbourne

Birchfield Harriers

Tamworth AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

100m U15 Girls War Heats Final is T70

Jayda Regis

Katie Daniel

Anna Poole
Elizabeth Truslove
Daisy Fallows
Georgina Woodward
Lauren Cox

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

100m U15 Girls War Heats Final is T70

Lauryn Walker
Dani Horton

Téa Tullah
Tazmin Chape
Charlotte Ledden
Regan Keating
Autumn Keil

100m U15 Girls L&R Final
Victoria Johnson

Heidi Norgrove

Esmee Esho

Emily Gostelow

Megan Luxford

Megan Smith

Lydia Bonshor

100m U17 Women War Final
Emily Belcher

Kia Stewart-Morrison

Anya Bates

Abazz Shayaam-Smith
Kayleigh Murray

Emma White

Ally Emanuel

Megan Hickey

100m U17 Women L&R Final
Harriet Cooper
Caitlin Harding

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Nuneaton Harriers
Charnwood AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

WIS +3.7
13.31
14.27
14.71
15.01
17.00

W/S +3.3
14.13
14.17
14.42
16.20

W/S +3.2
12.38
12.67
13.21
13.50
14.19
14.34
14.70

W/S +1.5
12.56
12.58
13.23
13.72
13.87
13.93
14.30

W/S +1.5
12.46
12.56
13.23
13.52
13.93
14.72
15.06

WIS +2.7
12.90
13.07
13.48
13.56
13.83
13.86
13.92

W/S +2.1
12.35
12.46
12.68
12.79
13.02
13.09
13.13
13.37

WIS +2.2
12.61
13.45

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
uU15G

uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G

uirw
uirw
uirw
uirw
uirw
uirw
uirw
uirw

ui7w
ui7w

New record (wa)

Beats previous record

New record (wa)



T65
870
278
871
640
621
832
876

T66
836
834
829
838
837
820

T67
783
785

T68
679
680
1057
1052

T68
646
727
622
830

T69
1070
1094
1095
1092
1078
1077
1072
1093

T70
902
906
936
942
933
922

T71
T72

T73
1071
1091
1095
1073
1090
1087
1075
1096

Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
WarPS

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R

L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw

Staf

L&R

L&R
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

100m U20 Women and L&R SenW Finals

Olivia Woodward
Phoebe White
Petra Bediako
lona Magee
Katy Williams
Fleur O'Donohue
Stacey Hurrell

Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers
BRAT Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Dudley and Stourbridge Harrier

100m Warw Senior Women War Final

Remy Barrett

Ellena Ruddock
Shelley Went

Sadie Forrester-Hayles
Paula Williams
Danielle Flemming

1500m S'chase U17 Women Finals

Aimee Seager
Amber Stevens

2k Walk All age groups Finals

Faris Alkhamesi
Hisham Alkhamesi
Kyle Smith

Adrian Judge

3k Walk All age groups Finals

Mark Williams
Benjamin Allen
Jasmine Nicholls
Ann Wheeler

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Tamworth AC

Leicester Walking Club
Leicester Walking Club
Leicester Walking Club

100m U13 Girls War Final Heats were T59

Cashyila McDonald
Jasmine Williams

Sian Lewis

Maddie Clark

Kamiya Smith

Kirby Harris

Delfina Thomas-Darocha
Emily Wild

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

100m U15 Girls War Final Heats were T61

Cassie-Ann Pemberton
Lauryn Walker

Dani Horton

Omolola Ogunnowo
Téa Tullah

Jennie Hopkinson

Final run at heat time
Final run at heat time

1500m U13 Girls Finals
Chloe Pettitt

Georgie Campbell

Sian Lewis

Freya Bennett

Katherine Scott

Amelia Dickens

Rosie Cherry

Charlotte Perry

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tamworth AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

WIS +2.4
12.42
12.48
13.01
13.90
14.48
15.45
16.23

W/S +2.4
12.1
12.7
12.7
13.3
13.5
14.0

Hand times

5514
6.03.0
Hand times

11.45.48
12.02.47
13.07.81
14.22.72

14.24.63
15.20.21
15.21.64
17.45.05

W/S +1.7
13.70
14.70
14.85
15.23
15.30
15.48
15.57
15.90

12.65
12.72
12.74
12.85
13.49
13.65

5.08.7
5.25.0
5.27.1
5.33.1
5.48.9
5.50.3
5.59.0
6.02.5

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
SenW
SenW
SenW

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW

uirw
ulrw

ul13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul3B

SenM
U15B
SenW
SenW

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

New Record
Inside old record

New Record
Inside old record
Establishes New Record

New Record



T73
711
714
713
715
716
712
701
700
703
708
707
710

T74
735
757
740
736
750
751
746
745
748
749

T74
910
908
923
909
914
912
925
926
928
913
920

T75
977
792
781
984
795
980
793
684
995

T76
718
726
725
730
729

T77
899
880
892
882
884

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
L&R
L&R

Warw
L&R

Warw
L&R
L&R

Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

1500m U13 Girls Finals
Hollie Gamble
Katie Parker
Rachel Nealon
Maya Stokes

Rosie Timlock
Flora Miskin-Young
Lexie McLoughlin
Olivia Bonshor
Lizzie Clapp
Natalie Wynne
Olivia Bailey

Aoife Brotherton

1500m U15 Girls Finals
Laura Aryeetey
Fern Harrison
Hannah Seager
Mia Atkinson
Emma Richards
Grace Smith
Rhea Cooper
Zena Challenger
Emma Gascoigne
Beane Moores

1500m U15 Girls Finals
Ellie Minshull

Holly Cherry

Ellen Humpherston
Ella McKeown
Megan Taylor
Emily Reed
Rachael White
Caitlin White
Olivia Sheehan
Amelia Starling
Amicia Collett

1500m U17W Finals
Bethan Hinett

Jordan Lola Waine
Amy Hammersley
Molly Gibbins

Jess Hazell

Alicia Roberts
Alexandra West
Megan Rowley
Hannah Bexson

200m U15 Boys L&R Final

Thomas Dayman
Nicholas Njopa Kaba
Evan Blackman
Amara Thakker
Joshua Anderson

200m U15 Boys War Final

Isaac Sergeant
Jordan Ricketts
Samuel Whittaker
Conor Jelley
Nathan Hunt

Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Wreake Runners

Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Leamington C and AC
Wreake Runners
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Corby AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

5.06.68
5.13.27
5.15.10
5.15.54
5.21.06
5.22.82
5.23.72
5.25.70
5.27.21
5.36.23
5.38.80
5.58.43

4.48.48
4.50.86
4.53.19
5.01.02
5.05.26
5.10.09
5.12.75
5.13.52
5.14.85
5.28.96

5.05.5
5.06.4
5.10.8
5.20.9
5.22.0
5.24.3
5.24.9
5.26.0
5.27.4
5.31.9
5.40.9
Hand time

4.51.62
5.05.27
5.09.76
5.11.30
5.13.81
5.18.73
5.21.79
5.22.67
5.36.05

W/S +0.1
24.78
24.87
24.97
25.74
27.81

WIS -0.4
25.29
27.16
27.64
28.23
31.90

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
U15G

ulrw
uirw
ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
ul7G
uirw

uU1sB
U15B
uUl1s5B
U15B
uUl1s5B

uUl1s5B
U15B
uUl1s5B
U15B
u1sB



T78
945
958
969
766
951
769

T78
962
948
956
963
946

T79
682
675
681
670
672

T79
1050
1056
1064
1054
1060

T80
627
847
850
849
846
853

T81
812
802
803
645
648

T81
613
608
605
615

T82

T83

T84
945
962
969
958
956
948
951
963

Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw

PS

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

200m U17 Men L&R Final War Heats Final is T84

Romario Antonio
Ethan Brough
Daniel Boyd

Tre® Thomas
Thomas Hopkins
Faizan Elahi

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC

200m U17 Men L&R Final War Heats Final is T84

Aidan Leeson

Tyrell Williamson-Greene
Morgan Reeves

William Giles

Ross Beale

200m U13 Boys Finals
Jacob Fairhurst

Luca Mayes

Daniel Kosmaczewski
Tom Blewitt-Jenkins
Luca Michalowski

200m U13 Boys Finals
Pierce Clisham

Daniel Oliver

lan Aghoghogbe

Daniel Hindle

James Bexson

200m U20 Men Finals
Elliott Powell

Jordan Broome

Anthony ltota

Josiah Hyacinth

Jowelle Sterling-Johnson
Makun Madar

200m Senior Men Finals
Nick Pryce

Efekemo Okoro

Hassan Hassan

Matthew Ellis

Jody Hart

200m Senior Men Finals
Alex Morris

Jonathan Hughes

Bill Porter

Israel Solomon

600m Quadkids Time Trials
See separate Quadkids results

Final run at heat time

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Wreake Runners
Corby AC
Saffron AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Halesowen Athletic Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Unattached

Matlock AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

Jersey Spartan/Loughborough

Leicester Coritanian AC

200m U17 Men War Final Heats were T78

Romario Antonio

Aidan Leeson

Daniel Boyd

Ethan Brough

Morgan Reeves

Tyrell Williamson-Greene
Thomas Hopkins

William Giles

Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Leamington C and AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC

WIS -1.4
23.52
23.65
23.67
23.84
24.49
26.13

W/S +0.4
23.19
23.76
23.82
24.67
24.85

WIS -2.5
26.98
28.54
28.92
29.04
32.32

WIS -0.7
29.52
29.82
30.33
31.07
33.52

W/S +0.9
21.26
21.36
22.64
22.95
22.95
23.39

W/S +1.5
21.76
22.42
23.63
23.67
24.94

wi/s -1.1
23.44
23.83
24.49
26.48

WIS -1.0
23.02
23.14
23.64
23.71
23.84
24.02
24.47
25.79

ui7m
Ul7M
ui7m
Ul7M
ui7m
ui7m

ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

ul13B
U13B
ul13B
ul13B
ul3B

ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul3B

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
Ul7M
ui7m
Ul7M
ui7m
Ul7M

New record
New record



T85
940
917
931
941
901
919
932
920

T86
741
743
759

T87
780
782
786
790

T87
999
998
991
993
994
992
995
972

T88
861
862
642
635
866
865

T89

T90
848
810
632
851
617
616
626
686
807

T91
637
867
638

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&RPS
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw

L&R
Warw
L&R

300m U15 Girls War Final
Imogen Sheppard

Georgia Clarke

Georgina Woodward

Jodie Watson

Abigail Hazel

Sophie Smales

Riona Gahan

Amicia Collett

300m U15 Girls L&R Final
Millie Shaw

Jasmine Stevens

Emily MacTaggart

300m U17 Women Finals
Harriet Cooper

Jazzmin Kiffin

Sophie Domingo

Hannah Morris

300m U17 Women Finals
Alisha Stroud

Jessica Sheppard

Danel Jansen Van Rensburg
Carianne Robertson

Louisa Webber

Tania Jansen Van Rensburg
Hannah Bexson

Melissa Morris

400m U20Women Finals
Taysharne Smith

Penny Oliver

Shannon Anderson
Gemma Broomfield

Libby Lea

Flora Courtney

Not run

800m U20Men, SenMen Finals

Tom Cox

Phil Gould

Finn Miskin-Young
Sebastian Jones
Chris McMillan
Scott Green
Amrik Gill

Bilal Farah
Matthew Emery

1500m U20 Women, Senior Women

Helena Keenan
Tilly Lea
Martha Clapp

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners

Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC
Harborough AC
Leicester Coritanian AC

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Saffron AC

Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Wreake Runners
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Owls Leicester AC

Owls Leicester AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Owls Leicester AC
Grantham AC

Finals

Corby AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Harborough AC

43.05
43.19
44.59
45.41
45.57
46.14
47.30
50.52

43.73
44.64
44.85

41.76
42.09
44.98

DNS

41.84
41.97
42.08
42.49
43.58
45.26
50.08

DNS

1.00.06
1.02.58
1.03.34
1.03.78
1.04.33
1.05.71

2.05.37
2.05.95
2.07.18
2.08.12
2.08.31
2.08.62
2.09.09
2.20.16
2.03.42

4.44.40
5.04.16
5.12.67

U15G
u15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G

uirw
ulrw
uirw
ulrw

ulrw
uirw
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
uirw

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

u20M
SenM
u20M
uU20M
SenM
SenM
U20M
u20M
DQ

u20w
u20w
u20w

New record



F1

26
231
245
249
244

42
277
185
181
541
550
560
561
126
141
137
459
476
468
472
338

F2
109
435
401
406
423
413
409
422
428
402
432
415
416

290

F4
457
420
426
193

48
282

232
218
217

F5
182
569
570
565
549
552

44

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw

L&R

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R

L&R

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&RPS
PS
PS
WarPS

Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R

Hammer All female age groups
Sophie Allen
Hayley Murray
Deborah Murch
Kate Whiston

Fiona Smith
Gemma Holland
Hannah Walker
Takudwa Dirikwe
Aimee Seager
Nichole Birmingham
Elizabeth Eldridge
Chrissie Prince
Hannah Smith
Jasmine Routledge
Kirsty Finlay
Achayla Carr-Brown
Sophie Hunt

Louise Gallagher
Charlotte Duffin
Caitlin Voges
Jessica Parker

Long Jump U15 Boys
Solomon Unwin
Jack Sumners
Zachary Elliott
Jack Edwards
Bradley Whitehead
Ben Hawkes
Conor Jelley
William Price
Michael Boyd
Jordan Ricketts
Dion Love

Nathan Hunt
Eddie Baker

Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Burton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leamington C and AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Shot Putt U17Men, U20Men, SenMen

Matthew Ross

Jonathan Briggs

Forrest Francis
Christopher Michael Mee
Tom Pearson

Sam Ruddock

Joshua Bain

Daniel Evans

Tyrone Williams

Pole Vault All age groups
Lauren Ashbourne
Rhys James

Louis Price

Daisy Barnes

lona Magee
Michelle Moore
Lianne Brooks
Bethany Roberts
Terry Selway
Derek Hateley

Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC

Charnwood AC
Chelmsford/Loughborough Stu
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington C and AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Notts AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Harborough AC

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

High Jump U17Women, U20Women, SenWomen

Sophie Domingo
Isabelle Cain-Daley
Emily Madden Forman
Saffiyah Khan

Macy Birch

Megan Hickey
Gabrielle McNeelance

Harborough AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Charnwood AC

30.97
55.49
32.93
23.02
19.41
38.87
31.09
35.40
33.40
39.56
37.23
30.98
28.53
34.66
32.34
20.37
36.41
23.36
19.90
19.63
16.13

5.20
5.51
5.40
5.26
4.83
4.63
4.60
4.53
4.29
4.28
4.19
3.97
3.77

11.95
12.92
11.67
11.43
11.07
12.12
11.68

5.24
10.07

1.80
2.10
1.80
2.80
2.30
2.30
2.50
NHR
3.00
2.80

1.45
1.76
1.67
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.45

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
u20w
uz20w
ui7rw
Ui7w
ui7rw
Uli7w
ui7rw
Uli7w
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G

ulsB
uU1sB
ulsB
uU1sB
ulsB
Ul1sB
ulsB
uU1sB
ulsB
U15B
u1sB
U15B
u1sB

ui7zmMm
uU20M
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

U15G
uUi5B
uUi5B
ui7rw
U20W
u20w
SenW
SenW
SenM
SenM

ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
ui7w
u20w

New record

New record

New record

Creates new record

Creates new record

New record

New record



F6

20
235
249

42
185
195
178
551
560
550
571
141
130
457
459
476
338

356
364
346
341

F8

223
224
272
172
526
514
954
406
417

F9
148
151
130
133
134
153
424
484
452
482
485
491
480
473
472
444
463

L&R
Warw
Warw

L&R

L&R

L&R

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Discus All female age groups
Eden Francis

Carol Parker

Kate Whiston
Gemma Holland
Takudwa Dirikwe
Michaela Knight
Rhiannon Woolerton
Eve Hodson
Chrissie Prince
Elizabeth Eldridge
Charlotte Rigby
Kirsty Finlay

Leah Smith

Lauren Ashbourne
Sophie Hunt

Louise Gallagher
Jessica Parker

Long Jump U13 Girls
Sophie Williams
Emily Buckler
Harleen Thandi
Flora Miskin-Young
Karendeep Thandi
Lizzie Clapp

Grace Fairweather
Kirby Harris

Freya Liddington
Megan Burge
Grace Taylor

Kate Bird

Maddie Clark
Jasmine Williams
Alys Clarke
Meghan Lawes
Emily Wild

Lily Clarke
Annabelle Cox

Hammer All male age groups
Tom Pearson
Craig Murch
Kevin Murch
Jonathan Briggs
Liam Smith
Patrick Price
Matthew Ross
Nathan Parker
Jack Edwards
William Ballinger

Long Jump U15 Girls
Jennifer Ward

Ellie Haynes

Leah Smith

Tabitha Woolhouse
Maya Blanco

Jess Hedley
Ashleigh Bailey
Imogen Sheppard
Anna Poole
Charlotte Ledden
Lucy Smith

Ellie Harrison

Anna Gionis
Georgina Woodward
Caitlin Voges

Caitlin Rodway
Jennifer Lington

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Burton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Wreake Runners

Burton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Hinckley Running Club

Saffron AC

Wreake Runners

Saffron AC

Harborough AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
BRAT Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

50.63
37.13
27.67
25.39
21.13
20.63
16.88
32.10
28.82
24.61
17.31
25.05
14.40
26.15
25.92
14.55
15.80

3.69
3.69
3.54
3.43
3.14
2.81
3.81
3.73
3.69
3.63
3.58
3.39
3.37
3.32
3.26
3.25
3.09
3.07
2.95

41.05
63.89
30.43
49.08
34.78
48.01
27.04
24.05
26.90
22.29

4.60
4.35
4.20
4.08
3.97
3.97
5.38
4.37
4.35
4.24
4.24
4.21
4.18
4.18
3.74
3.68
3.55

SenW
SenW
SenW
u20w
Uli7w
ui7rw
Ui7w
ui7rw
Uli7w
ui7rw
Uli7w
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G

U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

SenM
SenM
SenM
u20M
ui7zmMm
uil7m
ui7mMm
ui7m
U15B
U15B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Breaks own record

New record



F10
211

31
269
268
505
533
512

F11

20
235
236
238
251
249
185
178
541
560
563
568

F12

222
290

51
272
171
514
417
434

320
314

F13
55
58
57
64

320
304
309
312
326
327
303
310
306
307
324
317

F14

80
362
338
334
346
345
348
311
321

Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
WarPS
PS
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

High Jump U17Men, U20Men, SenMen

Rashpal Singh
James Taylor
Rory Dwyer
Conor McGoldrick
Joseph Gilkes
James Gionis
Louie Perry

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Shot Putt U17Women, U20Women, SenWomen

Eden Francis

Carol Parker

Lucy Smith

Mary Donaldson
Paula Williams

Kate Whiston
Takudwa Dirikwe
Rhiannon Woolerton
Nichole Birmingham
Chrissie Prince
Anya Bates

Hannah Bexson

Discus All male age groups
Forrest Francis

Tom Pearson
Christopher Michael Mee
Glyn Hollingworth
Tyrone Williams

Joshua Bain

Jonathan Briggs

Archie Gethins

Matthew Ross

William Ballinger

Isaac Sergeant

Luca Michalowski

Adam Visram Cipolletta
Charlie Parsons

Long Jump U13 Boys
Tom Blewitt-Jenkins
Jobim Ffrench

Luca Michalowski
Drew Henry

Amani Thakker

Adam Visram Cipolletta
Pierce Clisham

Jai Sispal

Jack Bower

Oscar Trinick

Cole Williams

George Chapman
Remo Volpe

Riordan Maye

Owen De Souza

Jack Hemming

Kyle Smith

Shot Putt U13 Boys, U13 Girls
Tanatswa Dirikwe

Maddie Clark

Jessica Parker

Megan Colloff

Lily Clarke

Alys Clarke

Sarah Costa

Matthew Ashbourne

James Bexson

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Burton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Chelmsford/Loughborough Stu
BRAT Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C and AC

Charnwood AC

Foremarke Hall

Charnwood AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

1.35
1.90
2.05
1.70
1.80
1.70
1.65

16.47
11.92
11.08
9.62
9.20
6.80
10.25
6.33
11.23
9.75
7.65
7.24

39.26
36.58
32.87
37.02
28.50
43.24
41.18
29.52
32.55
23.40
19.01
12.58
16.35

9.14

4.02
3.90
3.80
3.59
3.28
4.16
4.10
4.00
3.94
3.79
3.73
3.58
3.56
3.52
3.46
3.15
2.69

6.30
7.15
6.25
5.48
5.32
4.69
4.08
5.63
3.38

SenM
U20M
uU20M
uU20M
ui7zmMm
ui7mMm
ui7mMm

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
Ui7w
ui7rw
Ui7w
ui7rw
Uli7w
ui7rw

SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
u20M
ui7zmMm
uil7m
U15B
U15B
U13B
U13B
U13B

ul13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B
U13B
ul13B

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
ul13B
uUl13B

Equals record



F15
408
411
141
135
137
424
459
463
473
465

F16
639
860
827
824
828
630
606
649
645
813
875

F17
1092
1082

742

752

744

930

941

915

929

F18
788
794
989
996
998
974
997
986
982
640
868
833
876

F19
773
769
964
950
969
946
628
843
842
849
854
645
800
683
607
615
805

Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R

L&R

PS
PS
Warw
WarPS

Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
PS

L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
PS
Warw
PS
L&RPS
L&R
Warw

Shot Putt U15 Boys, U15 Girls
Kieran Hazell

Luke Perkins

Kirsty Finlay

Keira Canpolat
Achayla Carr-Brown
Ashleigh Bailey
Sophie Hunt
Jennifer Lington
Georgina Woodward
Regan Keating

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C and AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics

Javelin U20Men, SenMen, U20Women, SenWomen

Eleonora Contini
Felicity Bee
Simone Huggins-Ward
Bethany Roberts
Mary Donaldson
Greg Jones
Taurai Dirikwe
Joshua Bain
Matthew Ellis
Glyn Hollingworth
Tyrone Williams

High Jump U13 Girls, U15 Girls
Maddie Clark

Lucy Heawood

Leah Smith

Ellie Haynes

Freya Tansey

Elizabeth Turner

Jodie Watson

Lauren Cox

Elizabeth Truslove

Leicester Coritanian AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Chelmsford/Loughborough Stu
Unattached

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Charnwood AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Harborough AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby & Northampton AC

Long Jump Ul7Women, U20Women, SenWomen

Caitlin Harding

Kitty Joseph Blackler
Anya Bates

Emily Madden Forman
Jessica Sheppard
Abazz Shayaam-Smith
Charlotte Rigby
Phoebe Naismith-White
Megan Hickey

lona Magee

Michelle Moore

Megan Evans

Stacey Hurrell

Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics
Dudley and Stourbridge Harrier

Long Jump U1l7Men, U20Men, SenMen

Rowan Powell
Faizan Elahi
Charlie Hadley
Joseph Gilkes
Daniel Boyd
Ross Beale
Iquan Silcott
Adam Lubin
De'quan Lodge
Josiah Hyacinth
Toby Melville
Matthew Ellis
Jelani Griffin
Amir Kamali
Marcel Hodge
Israel Solomon
Rashpal Singh

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

8.99
5.74
11.52
10.99
9.49
11.53
10.69
7.55
6.90
6.59

37.01
37.20
41.62
29.76
24.82
41.31
35.41
40.33
37.21
45.02
23.28

1.20
NHR
1.48
1.35
1.30
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.25

5.00
4.98
5.31
5.17
4.69
4.55
4.27
4.07
4.05
4.43
4.55
4.98
2.92

5.93
4.80
5.84
5.72
5.42
5.41
6.14
6.51
6.38
6.26
6.16
6.25
6.03
5.63
5.35
5.27
4.35

uUl1sB
U15B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

u20w
u20w
SenW
SenW
SenW
U20M
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

U13G
Ul13G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
uU15G

ui7w
ui7rw
Uli7w
ui7rw
ui7w
ui7rw
ui7w
ui7rw
Uli7w
u20w
U20W
SenW
SenW

ui7zmMm
ui7mMm
ui7zmMm
ui7mMm
ui7zmMm
ui7mMm
u20M
U20M
u20M
U20M
U20M
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

New record

New record



F20
673
1061
1055

F21

662
1038
660
665
663
661
1032
1039
666
1025
1041
1030
1027
1040
664
1034
667
1033
1031
1035
1026
1043

F22

1010
1000
1016
1013

652
1009

653
1015
1007
1003
1008
1001

651
1012

658
1019
1014
1002
1021

650
1018

659
1011

655
1006
1020
1017
1004

L&R
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Javelin U13 Boys
Sam Parrott
George Fox Rowe
Matthew Ashbourne

Quadkids Howler U11 Girls

Lucy Morrison
Anna Farrow
Madeleine Mayes
Emma Williams
Scarlett Lewin

Zoe Morgan Williams
Florence Heawood
Carmen Gomez
Lucy Poulsen

Ella Bird

Caitlin Buckley
Alex Spurway

Erin Keeling

Ciara Gahan

Elsie Robinson
Lily Cheek

Caitlin Sharratt
Poppy Hilton
Melanie Gould

Lily Sharkey

Holly Gavin
Charlotte Aghoghogbe

Quadkids Long Jump U11 Boys

Martin Gomez
Jake Minshull
Louis Kendrick
Matthew Bexson
Luke Talbot

Sam Yates
Lachlan Finch
Taylor Holton
Sam Wells
Jayden Smith
Toby Collett
Owen Perkins
Zack Michalowski
Henry Woodward
Marcus Wright
Riley Williams
Freddie Clemons
Tyreese Perry-Huggins
Ruairc Winston
Noah Bishop
Oliver Wild

Jonty Brotherton
Lewis Spilletts
Eammon Jille
James Ward
Diamund Winston
Caleb Spriggs
Rusciano Thomas-Riley

Charnwood AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC

lvanhoe Robins

Rugby & Northampton AC
Corby AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Saffron AC

Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Ivanhoe Robins
Nuneaton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Ivanhoe Robins

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
lvanhoe Robins

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wreake Runners

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

31.02
24.62
19.02

perf
4.18
4.08
3.97
3.76
3.73
3.48
3.46
3.36
3.33
3.33
3.25
3.22
3.21
3.20
3.14
3.14
3.11
3.05
3.01
2.93
2.85
2.82
2.62
2.47
2.43
2.38
2.01
1.95

U13B New record
Ul1l3B
u13B



F23
681
672
1061
1050
1062
1064
725
894
879
880
896
884

F24
886
408
893
765
774
1101
970

F25

1000
1016

653
1007
1009

652
1015
1018

650
1014
1008

655

658
1013
1021
1010
1011
1002
1003
1017
1006

651
1019
1004

659
1001
1012
1020

L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw

War
War
L&R
War
War
L&R
War
War
L&R
War
War
L&R
L&R
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
L&R
War
War
L&R
War
War
War

High Jump U13 Boys, U15 Boys

Daniel Kosmaczewski
Luca Michalowski
George Fox Rowe
Pierce Clisham
Cole Williams

lan Aghoghogbe
Evan Blackman
Oliver Cresswell
Zachary Elliott
Jordan Ricketts
Rowan Love
Nathan Hunt

Javelin U15 Boys, U17 Men

Will Ballinger
Kieran Hazell
Louis Price
lvan Tapper
Keiran Silcott
Nathan Parker
Daniel Hague

Quadkids Howler U11 Boys

Jake Minshull
Louis Kendrick
Lachlan Finch
Sam Wells

Sam Yates

Luke Talbot
Taylor Holton
Oliver Wild

Noah Bishop
Freddie Clemons
Toby Collett
Eammon Jille
Marcus Wright
Matthew Bexson
Ruairc Winston
Martin Gomez
Lewis Spilletts
Tyreese Perry-Huggins
Jayden Smith
Caleb Spriggs
James Ward
Zack Michalowski
Riley Williams
Rusciano Thomas-Riley
Jonty Brotherton
Owen Perkins
Henry Woodward
Diamund Winston

Saffron AC

Charnwood AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Corby AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leamington C and AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Ivanhoe Robins

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
lvanhoe Robins

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
lvanhoe Robins

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Wreake Runners
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC

1.40
1.25
1.35
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.50
1.80
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.25

38.24
28.70
26.39
56.49
37.84
43.46
36.04

Ul13B
uUl13B
Ul13B
uUl13B
Ul13B
ul13B
U15B
U1sB
U15B
U1sB
U15B
U1sB

U1sB
U15B
U1sB
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
uil7m

New Record

New Record



F26

1038
665
662
660
666
664
663

1039

1041

1040

1031

1025

1030

1034

1032

1033

1035
661

1043

1026

1027
667

F27
742
940
788
996
981
863
868

F28
784
786
976
993
978
998
1093
1082
741
747
754
935
916
940
907
938
941
937
931

F29
775
964
628
631
855
611
609
801

Warw
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw

Warw
L&R

Warw

Warw

Warw
L&R

L&R
Warw
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
L&R
L&R
L&R
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw
Warw

L&R
Warw
L&R
L&R
Warw
L&R
L&R
Warw

Quadkids Long Jump U11 Girls

Anna Farrow
Emma Williams
Lucy Morrison
Madeleine Mayes
Lucy Poulsen

Elsie Robinson
Scarlett Lewin
Carmen Gomez
Caitlin Buckley
Ciara Gahan
Melanie Gould
Ella Bird

Alex Spurway

Lily Cheek
Florence Heawood
Poppy Hilton

Lily Sharkey

Zoe Morgan Williams
Charlotte Aghoghogbe
Holly Gavin

Erin Keeling
Caitlin Sharratt

Triple Jump All females
Leah Smith

Imogen Sheppard
Caitlin Harding

Emily Madden Forman
Victoria Roberts

Erin McGready

Michelle Moore

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Ivanhoe Robins

Corby AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy

Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Harborough AC
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Saffron AC

Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Javelin U13 Girls, U15 Girls, U17 Women

Amy Shaw

Sophie Domingo
Harriet Woodward
Carianne Robertson
Eve Hodson
Jessica Sheppard
Emily Wild

Lucy Heawood
Millie Shaw

Esmee Esho

Jess Hedley
Tazmin Chape
Lauren Ashbourne
Imogen Sheppard
Aoife Carey
Charlotte Ledden
Jodie Watson
Autumn Keil
Georgina Woodward

Triple Jump All males
Thomas Woods

Charlie Hadley

Iquan Silcott

Aleksander Kosmazewski
O'Briel Nyambayo
Mitchel Kirby

Armani James

Konrad Katarzynski

Charnwood AC
Harborough AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Birchfield Harriers

Perf
3.61
3.09
3.07
3.05
2.97
2.91
2.89
2.88
2.87
2.87
2.76
2.68
2.57
2.54
2.47
2.44
2.42
2.25
2.19
2.17
2.07
1.74

9.38
9.25
10.07
11.21
9.97
10.23
9.80

32.36
24.50
33.54
30.74
27.26
18.68
14.62

8.28
25.58
24.03
23.69
29.43
24.18
20.59
18.23
13.57
12.51
11.54

NTR

11.39
12.46
12.85
11.30
13.13
14.01
13.38
13.24

U15G
U15G
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
u20Ww
u20w

ulrw
uirw
ulrw
uirw
ulrw
ui7w
Ul13G
Ul13G
U15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Ul7Mm
ui7mMm
U20M
U20M
U20M
SenM
SenM
SenM

New Record

New Record



Quadkids Overall results

652
653
658
650
651
655
659

660
662
663
665
664
661
666
667

1000
1016
1010
1013
1009
1007
1002
1008
1003
1014
1012
1021
1015
1011
1018
1019
1001
1017
1004
1006
1020

1038
1040
1041
1030
1031
1032
1039
1033
1025
1034
1026
1027
1035
1043

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R
L&R

War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War

War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War
War

Under 11 Boys Leicestershire&Rutland

Luke Talbot
Lachlan Finch
Marcus Wright
Noah Bishop
Zack Michalowski
Eammon Jille
Jonty Brotherton

Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

lvanhoe Robins
Ivanhoe Robins

Saffron AC

Wreake Runners

Under 11 Girls Leicestershire&Rutland

Madeleine Mayes
Lucy Morrison
Scarlett Lewin
Emma Williams

Elsie Robinson

Zoe Morgan Williams
Lucy Poulsen

Caitlin Sharratt

Under 11 Boys Warwickshire

Jake Minshull
Louis Kendrick
Martin Gomez
Matthew Bexson
Sam Yates

Sam Wells
Tyreese Perry-Huggins
Toby Collett
Jayden Smith
Freddie Clemons
Henry Woodward
Ruairc Winston
Taylor Holton
Lewis Spilletts
Oliver Wild

Riley Williams
Owen Perkins
Caleb Spriggs
Rusciano Thomas-Riley
James Ward
Diamund Winston

Under 11 Girls Warwickshire

Anna Farrow
Ciara Gahan
Caitlin Buckley
Alex Spurway
Melanie Gould
Florence Heawood
Carmen Gomez
Poppy Hilton

Ella Bird

Lily Cheek

Holly Gavin

Erin Keeling

Lily Sharkey
Charlotte Aghoghogbe

Corby AC

Ivanhoe Robins
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Harborough AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Saffron AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington C and AC
Leamington C and AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C and AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington C and AC

tot pts
248
243
195
184
175
160
155

tot pts
204
188
180
167
165
127
101

tot pts
299
271
248
240
236
216
212
202
201
201
197
193
186
175
175
163
158
154
149
143
113

tot pts
213
175
159
154
148
143
134
131
130
113
112
108
103
86



